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NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT.LTD.

B-2 / 301-302 3RD FLOOR MARATHON INNOVA       OPP.PENINSULA BUILDING , G K MARG ,           , LOWER PAREL (W) MUMBAI-
400013,TEL:62738000

CLIENT WISE SHORT TERM+LONG TERM PROFIT-LOSS DETAILS FOR F.Y. 2023-2024

31/03/202401/04/2023 To : Book Type :Exchange : All AllDate From : 380Report No. :

SpeculationLong TermShort TermSold Dt- Sold Total- Net Rate+ Bought Total+ Net RateCut off RateQuantity

No. of
Days

Scrip NameScrip CodeBuy Date

Short Term - Long Term - Speculation Details

Long Term
(Tax)

TARUN KUMAR ROYClient Name :E0111435Client Code : Term Code Br Code

79.8030/10/202326,223.7026.223726,076.1026.076114.5500100014BAJAJ HINDUSTAN S3216/10/2023

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :79.80

1000

26,076.10

1000

26,223.70

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE306A01021

250.8815/03/202457,324.27573.242757,050.71570.5071493.00001000BHARAT PETROLEUM 54715/03/2024

402.1921/03/20248,800.69586.71278,376.12558.4079493.0000152BHARAT PETROLEUM 54719/03/2024

75,360.04558.2225493.00001350BHARAT PETROLEUM 54719/03/2024

250.88Speculative PL :Long Term PL :402.19

75,360.04

135115

65,426.82

115

66,124.96

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE029A01011

-408.6118/03/202474,858.70249.529075,237.53250.7918633.90003000BIOCON LTD.3252318/03/2024

-408.61Speculative PL :Long Term PL :

300

75,237.53

300

74,858.70

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE376G01013

19,607.8211/01/202468,181.75227.272548,423.39161.41131,413.950030071INDIABULLS HOUSIN3578901/11/2023

-1,751.4320/12/202360,458.94201.529862,136.21207.12071,413.95003000INDIABULLS HOUSIN3578920/12/2023

1,950.0511/01/202468,181.75227.272566,111.06220.37021,413.950030022INDIABULLS HOUSIN3578920/12/2023

-224.5528/12/20231,07,864.20215.72841,08,045.79216.09161,413.95005000INDIABULLS HOUSIN3578928/12/2023

-1,975.98Speculative PL :Long Term PL :21,557.87

1400

2,84,716.45

1400

3,04,686.64

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE148I01020

187.8628/12/202326,472.0088.240026,253.0087.5100227.45003000INDIABULLS REAL ES3283228/12/2023

4,434.5625/01/202430,779.19102.597326,291.2887.6376227.450030028INDIABULLS REAL ES3283228/12/2023

68.5319/03/202410,863.91108.639110,791.08107.9108227.45001000INDIABULLS REAL ES3283219/03/2024

256.39Speculative PL :Long Term PL :4,434.56

700

63,335.36

700

68,115.10

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE069I01010

1,797.9315/03/20241,42,613.24158.45921,40,759.07156.3990427.60009000INDIAN OIL CORP. LT3096515/03/2024

160.6420/03/202415,803.42158.034215,636.56156.3656427.60001000INDIAN OIL CORP. LT3096520/03/2024

1,958.57Speculative PL :Long Term PL :

1000

1,56,395.63

1000

1,58,416.66

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE242A01010

138.8319/03/202435,476.46236.509735,323.53235.4902352.60001500INDUS TOWERS LIMI3481619/03/2024

138.83Speculative PL :Long Term PL :

150

35,323.53

150

35,476.46

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE121J01017

15,602.091,560.20871,166.0000100INFOSYS LTD20920/03/2024

-24.4222/03/202415,080.191,508.019215,081.011,508.10081,166.0000100INFOSYS LTD20922/03/2024

30,358.831,517.94151,166.0000200INFOSYS LTD20922/03/2024

^ - Indicates Corporate action Trade.
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NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT.LTD.

B-2 / 301-302 3RD FLOOR MARATHON INNOVA       OPP.PENINSULA BUILDING , G K MARG ,           , LOWER PAREL (W) MUMBAI-
400013,TEL:62738000

CLIENT WISE SHORT TERM+LONG TERM PROFIT-LOSS DETAILS FOR F.Y. 2023-2024

31/03/202401/04/2023 To : Book Type :Exchange : All AllDate From : 380Report No. :

SpeculationLong TermShort TermSold Dt- Sold Total- Net Rate+ Bought Total+ Net RateCut off RateQuantity

No. of
Days

Scrip NameScrip CodeBuy Date

Short Term - Long Term - Speculation Details

Long Term
(Tax)

TARUN KUMAR ROYClient Name :E0111435Client Code : Term Code Br Code

-24.42Speculative PL :Long Term PL :

45,960.92

3010

15,081.01

10

15,080.19

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE009A01021

738.7430/10/202313,766.2034.415512,992.9832.4825245.400040048IRB INFRA. DEVELOP3294712/09/2023

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :738.74

400

12,992.98

400

13,766.20

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE821I01022

1,921.0703/11/202318,231.7018.231716,266.3016.266320.850010002JAIPRAKASH ASSOCI3253201/11/2023

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :1,921.07

1000

16,266.30

1000

18,231.70

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE455F01025

3,127.4419/12/202330,629.34102.097827,427.4091.4247168.000030099JM FINANCIAL LTD2340511/09/2023

1,216.4620/12/202310,119.87101.19878,878.8788.7887168.000010099JM FINANCIAL LTD2340512/09/2023

3,174.2620/12/202320,239.74101.198717,017.0085.0850168.000020044JM FINANCIAL LTD2340506/11/2023

1,698.2620/12/202310,119.87101.19878,398.3983.9839168.000010043JM FINANCIAL LTD2340507/11/2023

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :9,216.42

700

61,721.66

700

71,108.82

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE780C01023

33,153.1282.882830.00004000NHPC LTD3309815/03/2024

29.3420/03/202416,438.0082.190016,402.0082.010030.00002000NHPC LTD3309820/03/2024

29.34Speculative PL :Long Term PL :

33,153.12

400200

16,402.00

200

16,438.00

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE848E01016

-127.7001/02/20247,308.8846.55347,417.8147.247280.000015720TRIDENT LTD2106412/01/2024

-8,863.3814/03/202431,033.4436.813139,804.3947.217580.000084362TRIDENT LTD2106412/01/2024

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :-8,991.07

1000

47,222.20

1000

38,342.33

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE064C01022

416.1908/09/202329,040.00145.200028,596.53142.982736.50002000TRIL3292808/09/2023

636.9611/09/202315,004.98150.049814,342.87143.428736.50001003TRIL3292808/09/2023

416.19Speculative PL :Long Term PL :636.96

300

42,939.40

300

44,044.98

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE763I01026

233.9231/10/202352,265.0052.265051,985.0051.985010000UJJIVAN SMALL FINA4290431/10/2023

2,597.8006/11/202328,946.0057.892026,301.3052.60265006UJJIVAN SMALL FINA4290431/10/2023

50.9615/03/20244,634.0046.34004,581.0045.81001000UJJIVAN SMALL FINA4290415/03/2024

^ - Indicates Corporate action Trade.
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NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT.LTD.

B-2 / 301-302 3RD FLOOR MARATHON INNOVA       OPP.PENINSULA BUILDING , G K MARG ,           , LOWER PAREL (W) MUMBAI-
400013,TEL:62738000

CLIENT WISE SHORT TERM+LONG TERM PROFIT-LOSS DETAILS FOR F.Y. 2023-2024

31/03/202401/04/2023 To : Book Type :Exchange : All AllDate From : 380Report No. :

SpeculationLong TermShort TermSold Dt- Sold Total- Net Rate+ Bought Total+ Net RateCut off RateQuantity

No. of
Days

Scrip NameScrip CodeBuy Date

Short Term - Long Term - Speculation Details

Long Term
(Tax)

TARUN KUMAR ROYClient Name :E0111435Client Code : Term Code Br Code

284.88Speculative PL :Long Term PL :2,597.80

1600

82,867.30

1600

85,845.00

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE551W01018

2,711.6219/12/202320,679.3020.679317,917.9017.9179447.5000100099VAKRANGEE LTD1143111/09/2023

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :2,711.62

1000

17,917.90

1000

20,679.30

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE051B01021

-17,281.6014/03/20241,06,893.0021.37861,23,874.0024.7748356.7000500062YES BANK LTD.3264812/01/2024

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :-17,281.60

5000

1,23,874.00

5000

1,06,893.00

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE528G01035

85.0122/03/202414,225.76142.257614,104.09141.0409607.10001003ZEE ENT ENTERPRISE553719/03/2024

Speculative PL :Long Term PL :85.01

100

14,104.09

100

14,225.76

Short Term PL :

Os Sales Value :

Os Sales Qty :

Os Purchase Value :

Os Purchase Qty :Sold Quantity :

Sold Amount :

Bought Quantity :

Bought Amount :

Long Term ( Tax )

ISIN Code : INE256A01028

926.0718,109.36Final Total

926.06926.066,49,192.326,47,879.01
Speculation
(Intraday - No Delivery)

18,109.3718,109.375,29,365.175,10,021.25
Short Term
(Less than 365 days)

Long Term
(More than 365 days)

Total Taxable GainOverall Realized Gain/LossTotal Sell ValueTotal Buy ValueCapital Gain Type

Scrip Code Scrip name ISIN Code
Bought

Quantity
Bought
Amount

Sold Qty Sold Amount
Short Term

PL
 Long Term

PL
Long Term

(Tax)
Speculation

PL
OS Purch
Quantity

OS Purch
Value

OS Sales
Quantity

OS Sales
Value

Bought Sold O/S

79.8026,223.701,000.00026,076.101,000.00INE306A01021BAJAJ HINDUSTAN SU32

75,360.04135.000250.88402.1966,124.96115.00065,426.82115.00INE029A01011BHARAT PETROLEUM 547

-408.6174,858.70300.00075,237.53300.00INE376G01013BIOCON LTD.32523

-1,975.9821,557.873,04,686.641,400.0002,84,716.451,400.00INE148I01020INDIABULLS HOUSIN35789

256.394,434.5668,115.10700.00063,335.36700.00INE069I01010INDIABULLS REAL ES32832

1,958.571,58,416.661,000.0001,56,395.631,000.00INE242A01010INDIAN OIL CORP. LT30965

138.8335,476.46150.00035,323.53150.00INE121J01017INDUS TOWERS LIMIT34816

45,960.9230.000-24.4215,080.1910.00015,081.0110.00INE009A01021INFOSYS LTD209

738.7413,766.20400.00012,992.98400.00INE821I01022IRB INFRA. DEVELOPE32947

1,921.0718,231.701,000.00016,266.301,000.00INE455F01025JAIPRAKASH ASSOCIA32532

9,216.4271,108.82700.00061,721.66700.00INE780C01023JM FINANCIAL LTD23405

33,153.12400.00029.3416,438.00200.00016,402.00200.00INE848E01016NHPC LTD33098

-8,991.0738,342.331,000.00047,222.201,000.00INE064C01022TRIDENT LTD21064

416.19636.9644,044.98300.00042,939.40300.00INE763I01026TRIL32928

284.882,597.8085,845.001,600.00082,867.301,600.00INE551W01018UJJIVAN SMALL FINA42904

2,711.6220,679.301,000.00017,917.901,000.00INE051B01021VAKRANGEE LTD11431

-17,281.601,06,893.005,000.0001,23,874.005,000.00INE528G01035YES BANK LTD.32648

^ - Indicates Corporate action Trade.
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NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT.LTD.

B-2 / 301-302 3RD FLOOR MARATHON INNOVA       OPP.PENINSULA BUILDING , G K MARG ,           , LOWER PAREL (W) MUMBAI-
400013,TEL:62738000

CLIENT WISE SHORT TERM+LONG TERM PROFIT-LOSS DETAILS FOR F.Y. 2023-2024

31/03/202401/04/2023 To : Book Type :Exchange : All AllDate From : 380Report No. :

SpeculationLong TermShort TermSold Dt- Sold Total- Net Rate+ Bought Total+ Net RateCut off RateQuantity

No. of
Days

Scrip NameScrip CodeBuy Date

Short Term - Long Term - Speculation Details

Long Term
(Tax)

TARUN KUMAR ROYClient Name :E0111435Client Code : Term Code Br Code

Scrip Code Scrip name ISIN Code
Bought

Quantity
Bought
Amount

Sold Qty Sold Amount
Short Term

PL
 Long Term

PL
Long Term

(Tax)
Speculation

PL
OS Purch
Quantity

OS Purch
Value

OS Sales
Quantity

OS Sales
Value

Bought Sold O/S

85.0114,225.76100.00014,104.09100.00INE256A01028ZEE ENT ENTERPRISE5537

0.000.001,54,474.07565.00926.060.000.0018,109.3711,78,557.4815,975.0011,57,900.2615,975.00Total

Disclaimer: For FAQs on taxation of long-term capital gains please visit www.incometaxindia.gov.in
This report of realized capital gains/losses has been prepared based only on the transactions (both buy and sell legs) done by you through us as your broker using FIFO method . Transactions undertaken with any other broker(s), stocks
not purchased through us/allotted under IPO, corporate actions in your holding etc. have to be accounted for by you separately. You should consult your own qualified accountant to compute and audit your realized capital gain/loss for
the purpose of income tax or any other purpose considering the contract notes/bills, other documents supplied to you from to time as per the rules and regulations of exchange(s). NIRMAL BANG SECURITIES PVT.LTD.
or its employees/directors/authorized persons shall not be held accountable for any inaccuracy of this report.

^ - Indicates Corporate action Trade.


